Vacuum
 Feedthroughs
Vacuum Feedthroughs
6
6
6.02 sales@ancorp.com •  1-800-FLANGE1 (352-6431) •  www.ancorp.com
6

1.00-14 Thread
1.30
3.39
0.86
1.63
0.88
ø 1.00
Ferro-Sealed Rotary Feedthroughs
Ferro-Sealed R
otary Feedthroughs
PART # REFERENCE ID SHAFT
DIAMETER CONNECTION
MAX
TRANSMISSION
TORQUE
2203009 BP100-025-FTRF-3.39-160 0.25 inch 0.75 in. or 1 in. Baseplate Ports 160 in-lbs.
2203010 BP100-038-FTRF-3.39-160 0.38 inch 0.75 in. or 1 in. Baseplate Ports 160 in-lbs
6.08 sales@ancorp.com •  1-800-FLANGE1 (352-6431) •  www.ancorp.com
6
Materials:
•	 Body and shaft – 17-4 PH stainless steel

0.220
2 PLCS
0.3750
0.3745ø
ø
1.15
1.11
ø
1.
00
PART # REFERENCE ID SHAFT
DIAMETER CONNECTION
MAX
TRANSMISSION
TORQUE
2203003 QF25-025-FTRF-3.39-160 0.25 inch ISO-QF25 F 160 in-lbs.
2203004 QF25-038-FTRF-3.39-160 0.38 inch ISO-QF25 F 160 in-lbs
Ferro-Sealed Rotary Feedthroughs
Fe
rr
o-

0.40
2 PLCS
0.280
3.44
1.11
1.08
ø1.330
1.33 CF
Flange
PART # REFERENCE ID DRAWING SHAFT
DIAMETER CONNECTION
MAX
TRANSMISSION
TORQUE
2203005 CF133-025-FTRF-3.44-160 A 0.25 inch CF133 Flange 160 in-lbs.
2203006 CF275-025-FTRF-3.39-160 B 0.25 inch CF275 Flange 160 in-lbs.
2203007 CF275-038-FTRF-3.39-160 B 0.38 inch CF275 Flange 160 in-lbs.
Ferro-Sealed Rotary Feedthroughs
Ferro-Sealed R
otary Feedthroughs
6.10 sales@ancorp.com •  1-800-FLANGE1 (352-6431) •  www.ancorp.com
6
Non-Cryogenic Fluid and Gas Single Feedthrough
Non-Cryogenic Fluid & Gas Feedthroughs
N
on
-C
ry
og
en
ic
 F
ee
dt
hr
ou
gh
s
PART # REFERENCE ID FLANGE CONNECTION DRAWING A (in) B (in)
2001000 QF16XTE-025-FTST-6.00 QF16 0.25 in. Tube Ends 1 4.0 2.0
2001001 QF50XTE-025-FTST-6.00 QF50 0.25  in. Tube Ends 1 4.0 2.0
2001003 BP100XTE-025-FTST-7.00 1 in. Baseplate 0.25  in. Tube Ends 3 4.5 2.5
2001004 CF133XTE-025-FTST-6.00 CF133 0.25  in. Tube Ends 2 4.0 2.0
2001005 QF25XTE-025-FTST-6.00 QF25 0.25  in. Tube Ends 1 4.0 2.0
2001006 QF40XTE-025-FTST-6.00 QF40 0.25  in. Tube Ends 1 4.0 2.0
2001008 CF275XTE-025-FTST-6.00 CF275 0.25  in. Tube Ends 2 4.0 2.0
2001015 QF16XSWG25-FTST-8.00 QF16 0.25  in. Swagelok® 1 5.0 3.0
2001016 QF25XSWG25-FTST-8.00 QF25 0.25  in. Swagelok® 1 5.0 3.0
2001017 QF40XSWG25-FTST-8.00 QF40 0.25  in. Swagelok® 1 5.0 3.0
2001019 QF50XSWG25-FTST-8.00 QF50 0.25  in. Swagelok® 1 5.0 3.0
2001021 BP100XSWG25-FTST-9.00 1 in. Baseplate 0.25  in. Swagelok® 3 5.5 3.5
2001022 CF133XSWG25-FTST-8.00 CF133 0.25  in. Swagelok® 2 5.0 3.0
2001023 CF275XSWG25-FTST-8.00 CF275 0.25  in. Swagelok® 2 5.0 3.0
2001030 QF16XMVCR25-FTST-8.00 QF16 0.25  in. Male VCR® 1 5.0 3.0
2001031 QF25XMVCR25-FTST-8.00 QF25 0.25  in. Male VCR® 1 5.0 3.0
2001032 QF40XMVCR25-FTST-8.00 QF40 0.25  in. Male VCR® 1 5.0 3.0
2001034 QF50XMVCR25-FTST-8.00 QF50 0.25  in. Male VCR® 1 5.0 3.0
2001036 BP100XMVCR25-FTST-9.00 1 in. Baseplate 0.25  in. Male VCR® 3 5.5 3.5
2001037 CF133XMVCR25-FTST-8.00 CF133 0.25  in. Male VCR® 2 5.0 3.0
2001038 CF275XMVCR25-FTST-8.00 CF275 0.25  in. Male VCR® 2 5.0 3.0
Materials:
•	Flanges and tubing: 304 stainless steel
•	Fittings: 316 stainless steel
Max. Temperature:

1.25 max
.25
1.62
A B
B
Fig. 1 Fig. 3
Fig. 2
6.11sales@ancorp.com •  1-800-FLANGE1 (352-6431) •  www.ancorp.com
6
Non-Cryogenic Fluid and Gas Double Feedthrough
Non-Cryogenic Fluid & Gas Feedthroughs
N
on-Cryogenic Feedthroughs
PART # REFERENCE ID FLANGE CONNECTION DRAWING A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in)
2001002 QF50XTE-025-FTDT-6.00 QF50 0.25 in. Tube 4 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0
2001009 CF275XTE-025-FTDT-6.00 CF275 0.25 in. Tube 5 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0
2001011 QF40XTE-025-FTDT-6.00 QF40 0.25 in. Tube 4 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0
2001018 QF40XSWG25-FTDT-8.00 QF40 0.25 in. Swagelok® 4 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0
2001020 QF50XSWG25-FTDT-8.00 QF50 0.25 in. Swagelok® 4 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0
2001024 CF275XSWG25-FTDT-8.00 CF275 0.25 in. Swagelok® 5 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0
2001033 QF40XMVCR25-FTDT-8.00 QF40 0.25 in. Male VCR® 4 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0
2001035 QF50XMVCR25-FTDT-8.00 QF50 0.25 in. Male VCR® 4 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0
2001039 CF275XMVCR25-FTDT-8.00 CF275 0.25 in. Male VCR® 5 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0
Materials:
•	Flanges and tubing: 304 stainless steel
•	Fittings: 316 stainless steel
Max. Temperature:

yo
ge
ni
c
Fl
ui
d
Fe
ed
th
ro
ug
hs
PART # REFERENCE ID FLANGE CONNECTION FIGURE A (in) B (in)
2001040 QF16XTE-025-FTCS-7.00 QF16 0.25 in. Tube Ends 1 5.0 2.0
2001041 QF25XTE-025-FTCS-7.00 QF25 0.25 in. Tube Ends 1 5.0 2.0
2001042 QF40XTE-025-FTCS-7.00 QF40 0.25 in. Tube Ends 1 5.0 2.0
2001044 QF50XTE-025-FTCS-7.00 QF50 0.25 in. Tube Ends 1 5.0 2.0
2001046 BP100XTE-025-FTCS-7.00 1 in. Baseplate 0.25 in. Tube Ends 3 4.5 2.5
2001047 CF133XTE-025-FTCS-7.00 CF133 0.25 in. Tube Ends 2 5.0 2.0
2001048 CF275XTE-025-FTCS-7.00 CF275 0.25 in. Tube Ends 2 5.0 2.0
2001050 QF16XSWG25-FTCS-9.00 QF16 0.25 in. Swagelok® 1 6.0 3.0
2001051 QF25XSWG25-FTCS-9.00 QF25 0.25 in. Swagelok® 1 6.0 3.0
2001052 QF40XSWG25-FTCS-9.00 QF40 0.25 in. Swagelok® 1 6.0 3.0
2001054 QF50XSWG25-FTCS-9.00 QF50 0.25 in. Swagelok® 1 6.0 3.0
2001056 BP100XSWG25-FTCS-9.00 1 in. Baseplate 0.25 in. Swagelok® 3 5.5 3.5
2001057 CF133XSWG25-FTCS-9.00 CF133 0.25 in. Swagelok® 2 6.0 3.0
2001058 CF275XSWG25-FTCS-9.00 CF275 0.25 in. Swagelok® 2 6.0 3.0
2001065 QF16XMVCR25-FTCS-9.00 QF16 0.25 in. Male VCR® 1 6.0 3.0
2001066 QF25XMVCR25-FTCS-9.00 QF25 0.25 in. Male VCR® 1 6.0 3.0
2001067 QF40XMVCR25-FTCS-9.00 QF40 0.25 in. Male VCR® 1 6.0 3.0
2001069 QF50XMVCR25-FTCS-9.00 QF50 0.25 in. Male VCR® 1 6.0 3.0
2001071 BP100XMVCR25-FTCS-9.00 1 in. Baseplate 0.25 in. Male VCR® 3 5.5 3.5
2001072 CF133XMVCR25-FTCS-9.00 CF133 0.25 in. Male VCR® 2 6.0 3.0
2001073 CF275XMVCR25-FTCS-9.00 CF275 0.25 in. Male VCR® 2 6.0 3.0
* red details illustrate shield
Fig. 1 Fig. 3
Fig. 2
1-20 Thread

	 are available.
6.13sales@ancorp.com •  1-800-FLANGE1 (352-6431) •  www.ancorp.com
6
Cryogenic Fluid Feedthroughs
Cryogenic Fluid Feedthroughs
Cryogenic Fluid Double
Feedthroughs
Materials:
•	 Flanges and tubing: 304 stainless steel
•	 Fittings: 316 stainless steel
Max. Temperature:
•	 CF flanged feedthrough: 450˚C
•	 ISO-QF and baseplate feedthroughs:
	 150˚C (200˚C intermittent)
PART # REFERENCE ID FLANGE CONNECTION FIGURE A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in)
2001043 QF40XTE-025-FTCD-7.00 QF40 0.25 in. Tube Ends 4 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
2001045 QF50XTE-025-FTCD-7.00 QF50 0.25 in. Tube Ends 4 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
2001049 CF275XTE-025-FTCD-7.00 CF275 0.25 in. Tube Ends 5 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
2001053 QF40XSWG25-FTCD-9.00 QF40 0.25 in. Swagelok® 4 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
2001055 QF50XSWG25-FTCD-9.00 QF50 0.25 in. Swagelok® 4 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
2001059 CF275XSWG25-FTCD-9.00 CF275 0.25 in. Swagelok® 5 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
2001068 QF40XMVCR25-FTCD-9.00 QF40 0.25 in. Male VCR® 4 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
2001070 QF50XMVCR25-FTCD-9.00 QF50 0.25 in. Male VCR® 4 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
2001074 CF275XMVCR25-FTCD-9.00 CF275 0.25 in. Male VCR® 5 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
Vacuum Rating:
•	 CF flanged feedthroughs:
	 UHV 1x10-13 Torr
•	 ISO-QF and baseplate feedthroughs:

Options: Call for price and delivery
•	 Additional sizes
General Feedthroughs
G
en
er
al
 F
ee
dt
hr
ou
gh
s
PART # REFERENCE ID A (in) B (in) C (in)
2000065 CF212XBP100-075-2.90 0.75 1.62 1.28
2000066 CF275XBP100-075-2.90 0.75 1.62 1.28
PART # REFERENCE ID A (in) B (in) C (in)
2000060 QF25XBP100-075-2.90 0.75 1.620 1.28
2000061 QF40XBP100-075-2.90 0.75 1.620 1.28
Viton®
O-ring
Viton®
O-ring

•	 304 stainless steel
•	 Aluminum
Options: Call for price and delivery
•	 Additional sizes
Product Notes:
•	 Adapts from baseplate fitting to NPT fitting
•	 Baseplate fitting designed to fit 1 inch diameter
	 ports on baseplates up to 1 inch thick
General Feedthroughs
G
eneral Feedthroughs
PART # REFERENCE ID DESCRIPTION
2000005 BP100XFNPT12-1.875-AL Aluminum Baseplate Fitting to 0.13 inch Female NPT
2000006 BP100XFNPT12-1.875 Stainless Steel Baseplate Fitting to 0.13 inch Female NPT
PART # REFERENCE ID A (in) B (in) C (in)
2000050 BP100XQD12-2.62 0.125 2.62 2.37
2000051 BP100XQD25-2.62 0.25 2.62 2.37
2000052 BP100XQD38-2.62 0.375 2.62 2.37
2000053 BP100XQD50-2.62 0.50 2.62 2.37
2000054 BP100XQD62-2.62 0.625 2.62 2.37
2000055 BP100XQD75-2.62 0.75 2.62 2.37
2000057 BP100XQD100-4.25 1.00 4.25 2.37
PART # REFERENCE ID A (in) B (in) C (in)
2000035 BP100XQD12-2.62-AL 0.125 2.62 2.37
2000036 BP100XQD25-2.62-AL 0.25 2.62 2.37
2000037 BP100XQD38-2.62-AL 0.375 2.62 2.37
2000038 BP100XQD50-2.62-AL 0.50 2.62 2.37
2000039 BP100XQD62-2.62-AL 0.625 2.62 2.37
2000040 BP100XQD75-2.62-AL 0.75 2.62 2.37
2000045 BP100XQD100-4.25-AL 1.00 4.25 2.37
Materials:
•	 304 stainless steel
•	 Aluminium
•	 Blank plug included